COee . . . a;ee
eamen \\/ORLD World Aquatics Swimming World Cup oam
- comm ATI T
T QUATICS Athens (GRE) T
WORLD AQUATICS
13 - 15 octOber 2023 SWIMMING WORLD CUP
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Event 125 Women's 100m Butterfly Final
15 OCT 2023 - 18:36 100m papillon - femmes Final
Results
Event Number 25
Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date
WR 55.48 2601 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 2016
wcC 56.46 2624 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Doha (QAT) 15 SEP 2018
wJ 56.43 2564 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021
Rank Lane Name NAT Code  RT. 50m Time AauA
oints
1 6 ZHANG Yufei CHN 0.65 (1)25.98 56.06 969 WC
25.98 30.08
2 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 0.65 (4) 26.93 56.92 926
26.93 29.99
3 2 HUSKE Torri USA 0.60 (2) 26.22 57.12 916
26.22 30.90
4 3 MACNEIL Margaret CAN 0.69 (5) 27.01 57.13 915
27.01 30.12
5 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 0.72 (3) 26.90 57.86 881
26.90 30.96
6 7 PERKINS Alexandria AUS 0.68 (6) 27.03 58.32 860
27.03 31.29
7 1 NELSON Beata USA 0.67 (7)27.39 59.31 818
27.39 31.92
8 8 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 0.65 (8)27.63 59.71 802
27.63 32.08
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time wWC World Cup Record wWJ World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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